
,
~~. \. ,

.,

( I '

fb/

. . --
Tnxable Activities and Tax Rates )

July1, 1984'- December 31, 1984

.c., fI

. .-..
.~

:);

.. ":':' ~
';;':-~:~

--;'.

... -.
--:--~

-
..

SPECIAL RETAIL tlON-RtTAIL . ,... :.-
,, _ n TRAlfSACTION-EDQCATtON==-EDUCAI'ION nu~ BUS:f:NESS::==:rj).TA-li
--. f2B! ~-1'AXABLrACT!V!TIES -naVU:Ecr--EXCISE TAX EXCISE TAX TRANSACTIOtt, 'TAX ~- -

1
2
4
5
6

7-8
9

10
11
12
13' .
14
15
16
17
18
l~ ._..___
20
24
25

Transporting & Towing

Non-Metal, Mining, Cas & Oil Pro
Utilities

Communications
Railroads & Aircraft

Private Ca~ - Pipelines

Publishing
Printing
Restaurants & Bars
Amusements
Rentals of Real Prope~ty
Rentalsof Personal Property
Contracting (Mtrl. ~nly)
Feed Wholesale
Retail
Local Advertising

Severance:.Metaliferous_Hining_
Severance L'timbe.ring --
Pre~5/83_Cont.racting-.
liote~~Hotel.

.._~

~

I

1%
1%
11;
1% . ._
1%
1%
1%

.1%."
2%
2%
27.
2%
17.

.25%
2%
1%

-1.5%-
. .9%- .--

.1% ....
.._27.

lZ
.5%
1%

._1%
1%
1%
1%
1%
2%
21-
1%
2~
1.

.125%
27.
1%
1%

.6%
1%
.2%

2%
1%
2%

. ---2:l :----.
2%-
2%
2%
2%

1%

.625%
1%

.'- . . -:-,.. " 1~-

n_ 00 1% -

1%
1:
1%
1%
.1:

.75%
1%

--

--

2% 1:
.09375%

1%
.5%

.

27.

5%
3.125%

5%
.." 5% :-

" . 5%" :;:-

5:"-

57.
5:
5%
5%

3.75:
5~
5;::

.46Si5:
5%

2.5Z
2.5Z
1.5:

4%
47.

- --


