



Taxable Activities and Tax Rates

July 1, 1984 - December 31, 1984

CODE	TAXABLE ACTIVITIES	TRANSACTION- PRIVILEGE	EXCISE TAX	SPECIAL EDUCATION EXCISE TAX	RETAIL NON-RET BUSINESS BUSINES TRANSACTION TAX	
1	Transporting & Towing	12	12	27.	12	5%
2	Non-Metal, Mining, Gas & Oil	Pr. 1%	.5%	17	.625%	3.125%
4	Utilities	1%	17	2%	12	5%
5	Communications	17.	17.	22	17.	5%
6	Railroads & Aircraft	12	12	27	12	5%
7-8	Private Car - Pipelines	12	12	2%	17.	5%
9	Publishing	1%	12	2%	17.	5%
10	Printing	17	17.	2%	17	5%
11	Restaurants & Bars	2%	27.		17.	5%
12	Amusements	27	2%		.12	5%
13	Rentals of Real Property	27.	17		.75%	3.75%
14	Rentals of Personal Property	2%	2%		17.	5%
15	Contracting (Mtrl. only)	17	12	27.	1%	5%
16	Feed Wholesale	.25%	.125%		.09375%	.468757
17	Retail	27	27.		1%	5%
18	Local Advertising	17	17		.5%	2.5%
19	Severance: Metaliferous Mining	1.5%	17		The state of the s	2.5%
20	Severance: Timbering	.9%	.67			1.5%
24	Pre-5/83 Contracting	17	12	2%	•	4%
. 25	Hotel-Motel	27	27			4%